LA DISTANCE DE MAGNY-COURS

De la société de AURAY

ALLAIRE ODILE
ALLIOU ALWENA
ALLIOU PASCAL
AUDIC PASCAL
AUDRAN J.CLAUDE
AUFFRAY M & S
AUFFRET STEPHANE
AUTRET LOUIS
BABLEE-JANSSEN
BARGAIN YVES
BAUWENS MARION
BECKMANN CHRISTINE
BECKMANN DANIEL
BELLIOT CHRISTIAN
BERNARD JEAN
BERTHE DIDIER
BERTIN PASCAL
BEUGNY FRED & COL
BILY EMMANUEL
BLAY SOIZIC

BOHIC JACKY

BOKAN BERNARD
BONJOUR YVES
BONNIARD ALEX
BOROWIAK LIONEL
BOSSENMEYER D
BOTREL ALAIN
BOTREL GERARD
BOUAICHA TAOUFIK
BOUILLANT YANNICK
BOUILLY DYLAN
BOURBIGOT JOEL
BOURGEAULT BERNARD
BOURGHIS KILIAN
BOUYER YVES
BRISSON RONAN
BYRNE THOMAS
CAILLEBOT PHILIPPE
CAMARA DIADIE
CAMENEN NICOLAS
CANOVA SEBASTIEN
CANTIN BRUNO
CARADEC J. P
CARDIN MAURICE
CHENIER JORDAN
CHENNEVIERE C
CHESNEAU VINCENT
CHEVALIER BERNARD

CHEVRIER JEAN FRANCOIS

CHEVRIER JOEL
CLEMENT CLAUDE
CLEMENT KELLY
CLERBOIS S

COAT BERNARD
COLEMAN TONY
COMMERGNAT DYLAN
CORBEL STEVEN

410753
476315
476315
577198
394603
401689
517570
582643
390510
570808
493906
433006
433006
408724
475870
475671
366591
364569
449159
423519
566572
525902
508298
388345
393729
591544
432389
450666
409961
425934
488117
539781
407968
535959
413271
598164
572198
532265
390289
507168
547071
600664
553915
456259
604414
551742
282854
418957
411683
386236
394398
394398
479480
590322
365163
481573
403407



CORFDYR GUY
COUDRAY Y & YVO
COUESLAN J.CL
COURSIN FRANCOIS
CUNOT LENAIC

DA SILVA ANTONIO
DA SILVA LAURENTINO
DANIEL BERNARD
DAVID JEAN CHARLES
DE LAUNAY MARINE
DE OLIVEIRA AR
DE RAADT HANS
DELAFORGE S
DENES PAUL
DENNETIERE GERARD
DEREGNAUCOURT H
DERVOUET DENIS
DESERT YANNICK
DILASSER MARC
DOS SANTOS L
DROUSSENT PIERRE YVES
DUBOIS JL & G
DUBOIS MICKAEL
DUBOIS TH & COR
DUNET OLIVIER
DUPLA YOANN
DUPLESSIX GUY
DUPORGE GUYLAIN
DUVAL GERARD

ELY PATRICK
ESNAULT MARCEL
EUSEBIU UDREA
EZANNO DIDIER
FERARD P. YVES
FERNANDES CARLOS
FERNANDES MARCO
FEUCHER ALAIN
FLEURY JOSEPH
FORESTIER J
FORMOLI JAWAD
FOULGOC JACQUES
GAONAC'H DIDIER
GARCIA FELIX
GAROT ERWAN
GAROT G & J
GAROT THIERRY
GAUBERT J.PIERRE
GAUTIER GWENAEL
GAUTIER ROBERT
GAVARD J. YVES
GENDRAUD ANDRE
GIAMPIETRO DOMINIQUE
GIRARD LOIC
GOMBAUD HERVE
GONON JOANNES
GORGEU PAUL
GOURITEN HERVE
GRATTEPANCHE C
GUELLEC GEORGES
GUENVER ROGER
GUERIN J.PIERRE

523847
403342
434210
548972
434096
448229
444524
434158
404384
474240
588602
391313
377805
557092
342807
474273
545839
430858
572800
497965
396203
402526
364867
400604
466400
476507
396104
596375
392967
589663
420925
458977
497909
381656
478932
481838
430278
394003
425689
302812
505717
553551
557374
351226
349919
345625
386696
449644
467426
364702
406697
471486
379123
408440
341896
570527
562914
463264
597315
530655
417578



GUEZEL J.C
GUIHARD CHRISTIAN
GUIHARD D & M
GUIHARD PHILIPPE
GUIHENEUF OLIVIER
GUIHENEUF PIERRE
GUILBAUT ROMAIN
HAFFRAY J. M
HAMON PHILIPPE
HAUGAUMARD FRANCK
HELIAS R
HERVAGAULT A
HERVE FRANCIS
HERVIEUX DIDIER
HEURTEL HENRI
HOLLANDERS P & F
HONORE CHRISTIAN
HOUGUAY ALEXIS
HOUGUAY ARNAUD
HOUGUAY KEVIN
HUGUET FREDERIC
ISTRATE ROBERT
IVANUSI CONSTANTIN
JANSSEN MARIE
JOLIFF SYLVAIN
JOSSET JEAN ROLLAND
JOURDREN SERGE
KANETAKE MITS
KERHERVE J.LUC
LAMIRAULT FRANCK
LE BIHAN EDMOND
LE BRIS JACQUES
LE BRIS PHILIPPE
LE CAM OLIVIER

LE CHAT ERWANN

LE CORGUILLE G

LE CORRE CLAUDE
LE DELETER JEAN PIERRE
LE DU FREDERIC

LE FRIANT Y

LE GALLO J.P

LE GLOHAEC J. FRANCOIS
LE GOUEFF BERNARD
LE GOUELLEC YANN
LE GRALL LILIANE
LE HEBEL NICOLAS
LE MEN MONIQUE

LE MEN MONIQUE

LE MENTEC CHRISTIAN
LE NAN DAVID

LEAL DANIEL
LEBEAU C
LECOINTRE G & E
LEDUC FRERES
LEFEUVRE GERARD
LEGRAND LOIC
LEJEUNE ARNAUD
LELONG PATRICK
LEMERCIER B
LEMERCIER JEAN FRANCOIS
LEMOINE P & R

479501
418225
391097
390005
424917
424971
509803
471624
382013
512726
573482
566212
432342
370079
468724
445571
402075
427215
426313
423934
464188
388987
380949
390510
543370
458883
608153
512143
546453
390855
467802
563201
551023
590108
593594
457269
479436
480387
546161
560178
503243
475241
431184
469898
411462
486125
401251
401251
461127
611429
594387
455370
407286
490256
342930
405184
414061
520252
368312
465413
467473



LEUX RENE

LODE SERGE

LOIDON YANNICK
LOREAU JEAN MARC
LOUAIL JEAN YVES
LUCAS GERALD
LUSSIER DOMINIQUE
MARCEL JACQUES
MARNEFFE GEOFFROY
MARTIN ETIENNE
MESANGROAS J.P
MEYER FREDERIC
MIENNEE PHILIPPE
MONFORT P & A
MORCEAU YANN
MORCELLO JEAN LUC

MOREAU-DELORME YOHANN

MORTAGNE XAVIER
MOUHAYAR CHAKIB
MOULLEC GABRIEL
NEUVIALLE B
NEVOUX PASCAL
NICOLLE JULIAN
NOIRET PHILIPPE
NOURY J.PAUL
OREVE HUBERT
OUZANOU BENAISSA
PEROTIN PIERRICK
PERSAIS M & R
PESSEL MARC
PILET MARCEL
POTEL PHILIPPE
POUDOULEC CAMILLE
POUDOULEC GUY
POUSSIN J. P
POUYAUD J.P
PRONO LEOPOLD

QUELLEC PIERRE YVES

QUINTIN JULIEN
RABET FRANCIS
RAPHALEN H
RAVAUT MICHEL
RENAIS C & F
RENARD L.C
RENOUARD SERGE
RIBAULT GILBERT
ROBERT PATRICK
ROBIN DANIEL
RODRIGUES A
RODRIGUES D
RODRIGUEZ ERIC
RODRIGUEZ LUIS
ROGER BRUNO
ROSCA NICOLAS
ROUGER FANNY
ROULIN DIDIER
ROUXEL P & F
SABELLA DANIEL
SABOT ARNAUD
SALAUN BRUNO
SALIC FERNAND

452851
380236
465924
410096
483244
4280091
396196
525395
529217
431127
592204
370656
453472
553765
474742
491204
480840
457303
427369
579398
571960
409603
393436
514673
405123
407998
389209
408778
401449
483361
372206
497864
578928
578928
391163
557293
466317
478166
470133
419257
571584
550937
401541
412972
445884
461143
423169
474158
421527
421527
384543
323819
404769
555545
584459
432052
433108
570050
416528
511387
511854



SAMAIN NICOLAS
SAULNIER MAURICE
SAULNIER SEBAST
SAVEAN PHILIPPE
SERREAU PATRICK
SEVERE J. J
SEZNEC JEAN MARC

SINTHOMEZ JEAN MARIE

STEPHAN KEVIN
SUIGNARD JOEL
TALARMIN FABRICE
TARDY J. F

TEAM AUDRAN-LELU
TEFFAUT YOHANN
THIEFFRY ANDRE
THIRIAU V & C
THOMAZO-GIAMPIETRO
TOUZEAU DIDIER
TROCHET FABIEN
TROCHET PASCAL
TYMEN BERNARD
VERBRUGGHE C
VERDIER G

VERDIER P

VERGNAC P

VIENNE MICHEL
WINNERS

YVENAT CEDRIC

567227
406402
407995
466813
508273
577129
561881
426782
541916
545060
596156
509322
401749
414990
540792
460195
471486
399129
413876
403203
551806
384000
475225
475044
393779
470629
400082
467024



